
I T I N E R A R Y

M I c h A E l  D o u lT o N 
2 0 1 3  T o u R

W E s T E R N  
Au s T R A l I A
Myer Carousel  
Monday 8th July  
12 – 2pm  
08 9458 0734

David Jones  
Hay Street Mall  
Tuesday 9th July  
12 – 2pm  
08 9210 4199

s o u T h  
Au s T R A l I A
David Jones  
Adelaide Central Plaza 
Wednesday 10th July  
12 – 2pm  
08 8305 3258

V I c T o R I A 
Thomas Jewellers  
Geelong  
Thursday 11th July  
5 – 7pm 
03 5222 2044

David Jones  
Bourke Street Mall 
Friday 12th July  
12 – 2pm 
03 9643 2363

Thomas Jewellers 
Shepparton  
Friday 12th July  
6 – 8pm  
03 5821 0222

Myer Doncaster  
saturday 13th July 
12 – 2pm 
03 8848 3258

David Jones  
Glen Waverley  
sunday 14th July 
12 – 2pm 
03 9518 2849

TA s M A N I A
Your Habitat Hobart 
Monday 15th July 
5.30 – 7pm 
03 6214 1555

N E W  s o u T h  WA l E s
David Jones  
Kotara 
Wednesday 17th July 
12 – 2pm 
02 4923 2469

TVSN Live Show 
Thursday 18th July 
10.30am – 12.30pm

David Jones  
Chatswood Chase 
Thursday 18th July 
6 – 8pm 
02 9844 4205

Peter’s of Kensington 
saturday 20th July 
11 – 3pm 
02 9662 1099

A c T
David Jones  
Canberra Centre  
sunday 21st July 
12 – 2pm 
02 6222 6320

Q u E E N s l A N D
David Jones  
QueensPlaza 
Monday 22nd July 
12 – 2pm 
07 3243 9204

David Jones  
Chermside  
Tuesday 23rd July 
12 – 2pm 
07 3624 1428

Myer Cairns 
Wednesday 24th July 
12 – 2pm 
07 4044 7738

Pick a Bunch 
Friday 26th July 
6 – 8pm 
07 4943 1634

Myer Toowoomba 
saturday 27th July 
12 – 2pm 
07 4690 3120

Round About Antiques 
saturday 27th July 
3 – 4pm 
07 4632 8805 

David Jones  
Garden City 
sunday 28th July 
12 – 2pm 
07 3243 9422


